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Welcome Back @Fox

1/23 Welcome Back @ South
2/12 Friend-O-Gram @Fox
2/26 Heart Health Month
@South % A
3/19 March Is Nutrition Month =1 " ¢
@ South
3/20 March i1s Nutrition Month FO”OW us on
@Fox
4/2 Hydration Station InStagram to keep

1/30
214 Sid Waliner Tasting @Fox
2114 Chocolate Tasting — South @Ilunch
2127 Weligh the Waste @Fox
3/28 Harvest of the Month —
Sweet Potato @South
4/10 Weigh the Waste @ South

4/29

@North Campus
Food Waste Prevention

up with the
Street Hawk!

4G

Sustainability

Harvest of the Month — Squash @ South

Maple Syrup Tasting @ Fox

Themed Events

1/23

217

2/13

2/28

3/4

3/17

4/4

4/24

4/3

4/22

2/11 Fox @lunch
2/25 South @lunch
3/25 Fox @lunch
4/1 South @lunch
Game Night
gglgg?;e Dinner EXECUTIVE
Sharing Love, CHEF SERIES
Spreading 2/5 South @Ilunch
Kindness @dinner 3/27 Fox @dinner
Fusion Friday 4/10 South @lunch
@Ilunch 4/15 Fox @lunch

Mardi Gras
@dinner

St Patrick’s Day
@dinner

Fan Favorites
@lunch

End of Semester

216

2/20

Food Holidays

National Chop Stick Day
@lunch

National Ravioli Day
@Ilunch

Celebration 2121 National Sticky Bun
@dinner Day @lunch
Breakfast for 2127 National Chili Day
Dinner @Ilunch

Fox @dinner

South @Ilunch

3/5

3/18

3/19

4/8
4/11

4/25

Wing It Wednesday
@lunch

National Sloppy Joe Day
@Ilunch

Wing It Wednesday
@Ilunch

Caramel Day @dinner
Grilled Cheese Day
@Ilunch

Pretzel Day

@dinner
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